Equity Mill
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta

Group No Harvest Group

101
103
106
107
111
112
113
114
116
117
121
125
129
130
131
140
142
145
148
150
151
152
153
157
158
171
172
173
102
104

PILLA

PIEROTTI

POLETTO

STOCKHAM

HUSTON

D & H HARVESTING
GREENACRES

SISL

JERONA

ROCKS

BOHLE

OAKY HARVESTING
STOCKHAM ROAD HARVESTING
MIO G

MIO AG COLLEGE

HAUGHTON SUGAR COMPANY
MONA PARK HARVESTING
KELLY HARVESTING
DALSANTO

RAPISARDA

BARBAGALLO

MULGRAVE HARVESTING
HESP

MITCHELL ROAD HARVESTING
WOODHOUSE

JULMAR HARVESTING
WYBURG 2B

CERVONI

SCARABEL

MUNRO

Est
Original

66879.87
83063.66
31374.9
94616.11
101138.4
133459.9
147124.5
151307.2
73364.67
86758.68
125341.9
278565.5
144243.4
306375.3
136921.4
159934.2
65817.22
78505.1
96938.43
96395.1
53000.05
87052.92
75717.77
100258.5
104569.5
75899.62
77725.81
100342
16493.44
74479.93

Est
Latest

65185.34
80501.9
31164.9
93037.9
97883.34
133595.7
146644.6
148241.8
70154.98
85308.84
122919.2
269513.9
139362.9
299014.6
134082.1
156569
64859.1
91716.79
96327.39
97117.93
51580.33
110135.7
73946.37
105850.5
101763.9
85084.34
76533.36
98630.78
16399.44
75183.64

Est
Adjusted

59212.75
79091.35
32246.45
90561.81
97838.74
138733.4
135619.2
146763.5

67546.9
82886.89
121802.9
265258.2
139132.2
292190.7
136911.3
155123.8
63928.76
92105.86
91153.59
100710.6
52637.72
111674.2
70956.59
99764.33
98922.01
82910.71
75034.79
95969.52
15549.16
76619.32



Week
Tonnes
Harv
2427.88
3689.08
1772.06
4068.76
4716.38
7261.6
6476.48
6460.34
2745.24
4408.56
5524
13171.99
6894.84
13560.75
7725.08
7686.38
3309.68
4618.74
4057.06
4134.42
2846.9
5194.7
3018.34
4927.86
4847.76
3977.98
4410.84
4339.48
681.24
4037.96
152992.38

STD Tonnes

Harv

45417.28
60078.74
22968.82
66067.89
74210.2
99750.62
103157.59
107380.46
51343.82
61833.06
89223.28
193829.88
102584.4
214595.27
99445.98
113131.93
47315.1
66911.64
68155.65
74008.84
39703.98
82856.52
53980.18
74866.76
72970.52
61166.11
56590.01
74254.12
11962.06
56052.49
2345813.2

Est
Adjust
Est Cut
Remains Percent

13795.47 76.7
19012.61 75.96
9277.634 71.23
24560.82 72.95
23628.54 75.85

38982.8 71.9
32461.62 76.06
39383.01 73.17
16203.08 76.01
21053.83 74.6
32579.64 73.25
71428.31 73.07
36683.37 73.73
77600.65 73.44
37465.35 72.64
41991.87 72.93
16613.66 74.01
25194.22 72.65
22997.94 74.77
26701.71 73.49
12933.74 75.43

28817.7 74.19
16976.41 76.07
24897.57 75.04
25951.49 73.77

21744.6 73.77
18444.78 75.42

21715.4 77.37
5074.576 76.93
20566.83 73.16

Mill
Adjust
Cut
Percent
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03
74.03

Est

Mill Adjust Est Orig Act Orig Latest
Difference Harvest

2.67
1.93
-2.8
-1.08
1.82
-2.13
2.03
-0.86
1.98
0.57
-0.78
-0.96
-0.3
-0.59
-1.39
-11
-0.02
-1.38
0.74
-0.54
1.4
0.16
2.04
1.01
-0.26
-0.26
1.39
3.34
2.9
-0.87

51610.89
61726.9
21887.27
68683.65
75097.85
93535.83
115678.5
109767.1
55939.42
63009.88
89952.97
200325.9
102927.1
214555.9
98030.41
114494
48634.44
56399.97
73329.45
65673.22
38656.13
63516.98
57074.63
75065.87
75919.11
52220.75
58190
77281.87
11324.86
53456.08
2343967

Percent
88
97.33
104.94
96.09
98.82
106.64
89.18
97.83
91.78
98.13
99.19
96.76
99.54
100.02
101.44
98.81
97.29
118.64
92.94
112.69
102.71
130.45
94.58
99.73
96.12
117.13
97.25
96.08
92.49
104.86
100.0064

Harvest
51389.87
61489.29
21887.27
68477.08

74254.8
94612.89
114182.9
108858.7

53951.9
64255.01
90339.58
198085.6
102679.6

221414
96616.73
114577.1
48245.44
66522.57
73329.45
70416.22
38646.59
81318.02
56969.96
80952.96
75812.44
63339.74
58088.58
76915.38
11324.86
54616.81
2393571



Act
Latest
Percent
88.38
97.71
104.94
96.38
99.94
105.43
90.34
98.64
95.17
96.23
98.76
97.85
99.78
96.92
102.93
98.74
98.07
100.58
92.94
105.1
102.74
101.89
94.75
92.48
96.25
96.57
97.42
96.54
92.49
102.63
97.93391

Bins Allot Bins Allot Week Bin Roll Bin

Original
109
136

85
154
165
156
171
176
120
142
146
455
168
357
160
186
107
128
158
157

86
142
124
136
171
124
127
164

67
101

Current

87
124
106
153
138
167
149
171

94
138
140
515
166
410
220
190
105
155
136
154

81
179
108
126
152
143
111
128

82
108

Wit

5.86
5.98
5.44

5.9
6.48
6.17
5.97
5.95
6.35
5.96
6.14
5.33

6.1
4.96
4.66

5.9
5.95
6.03
6.09
6.69
6.11
6.01
6.05
6.28
6.15
5.96
6.52
6.34
5.87

6.1

Wt

5.99
5.82
5.54
6.08
6.47
6.31
5.9
6.23
6.51
5.76
6.3
5.25
5.96
5.11
4.61
5.97
6
6.17
6.42
6.54
6.07
6.09
5.94
6.24
6.47
5.75
6.28
6.4
5.83
6.01

Tonnes
Allot

Current
521.99
719.4
585.08
929.33
894.05
1053.59
877.34
1064.41
613.09
796.63
880.53
2702.69
991.44
2097.31
1012.58
1134.92
628.62
953.29
870.19
1010.34
489.38
1090.4
642.35
785.06
981.95
822.77
697.91
821.66
480.03
648.5



